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Accounting I
Walnut High School1 Li, Harrison
Diamond Bar High School2 Han, Tae
Walnut High School3 Ang, Annjee
Walnut High School4 Chiu, Karina
Ruben S. Ayala High School5 Raman, Harish
Los Osos High School6 Hung, Chris
Diamond Bar High School7 Matsumoto, Matthew
Diamond Bar High School8 Chung, Vivian
Diamond Bar High School9 Lau, Chris
Central Union High School10 Romero, Richard

Accounting II
Walnut High School1 Li, Harrison
Los Osos High School2 Krueper, Gregory
Diamond Bar High School3 Zhu, Amy
Diamond Bar High School4 Lau, Chris
Walnut High School5 Chiu, Karina
Ruben S. Ayala High School6 Chern, Terry
Diamond Bar High School7 Yang, Edward
Los Osos High School8 Hsu, Fred
Los Osos High School9 Sun, Erin
Walnut High School10 Ang, Annjee

Agribusiness
Los Osos High School1 Pham, Steven
Walnut High School2 Fang, Olivia
Los Osos High School3 Kim, Brian (Sehoon)
Centennial High School4 Lin, Claire
Walnut High School5 Lee, Cindy
Los Osos High School6 Lu, Calvin
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Babb, Patrick
Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Lee, Benjamin
Centennial High School9 Fong, Ashlee
Walnut High School10 Yuan, Christine

Business Calculations
Walnut High School1 Hsu, Audree
Walnut High School2 Weng, Brian
Diamond Bar High School3 Wu, Ava
Diamond Bar High School4 Yang, Edward
Walnut High School5 Tang, Jonathan
Centennial High School6 Saretha, Shrey
Walnut High School7 Yan, Michelle
Rim of the World High School8 Park, Russell
Centennial High School9 Lonh, Justin
Diamond Bar High School10 Chen, Russel

Business Communication
Walnut High School1 Huang, Mindy
Walnut High School2 Li, Doris
Walnut High School3 Chang, Eric
Diamond Bar High School4 Liang, Amber
Centennial High School5 Pagotan, Christine
Diamond Bar High School6 Walters, David
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Edem, Peace
Centennial High School8 Ha, Claire
Ruben S. Ayala High School9 Edem, Blessing
Centennial High School10 Noor, Samantha

Business Law
Los Osos High School1 Tran, Julie
Walnut High School2 Eom, Hannah
Diamond Bar High School3 Larcheveque, Catherine
Centennial High School4 Garland, Bradley
Walnut High School5 Lee, Jessica
Upland High School6 Dang, Annette
Walnut High School7 Chen, Oliver
Diamond Bar High School8 Song, Frances
Walnut High School9 Ding, YanYi (Jenny)
Diamond Bar High School10 Ivanoff, Chris

Business Math
Walnut High School1 Baig, Farhan
Diamond Bar High School2 Tseng, Sabrina
Walnut High School3 Wong, Christopher
Centennial High School4 Shah, Vaibhavi
Los Osos High School5 Reichmann, Michael
Diamond Bar High School6 Matsumoto, Matthew
Centennial High School7 Son, Sungwon
Rim of the World High School8 Keefe, Liam
Centennial High School9 Hussain, Ahad
Diamond Bar High School10 Haghi, Rastaar

Business Procedures
Walnut High School1 Wu, Samantha
Los Osos High School2 Sun, Nancy
Los Osos High School3 Hung, Chris
Diamond Bar High School4 Song, Frances
Walnut High School5 Lee, Katherine
Diamond Bar High School6 Chang, Crystal
Santiago High School7 Nguyen, Anthony
Centennial High School8 Lee, Eunnie
Walnut High School9 Yen, Leslie
Diamond Bar High School10 Deng, Sophia
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Computer Applications
Centennial High School1 Lara, Kaitlyn
Diamond Bar High School2 Xie, Howard
Centennial High School3 Nelson, Jamie
Centennial High School4 Young, Kalista
Diamond Bar High School5 Tseng, Sabrina
Moore Middle School6 Blum, Zane
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Shah, Shweta
Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Singh, Nivedita

Computer Problem Solving
Walnut High School1 Zhou, Austin
Centennial High School2 Ramirez, Alex
Eisenhower High School3 Esparza, Ernesto
Centennial High School4 Lonh, Justin
Centennial High School5 Naik, Vihar
Claremont Senior High School6 Zhang, Andy
Walnut High School7 Wu, Samantha
Diamond Bar High School8 Demissew, Alenta
Walnut High School9 Kam, Adrian
Centennial High School10 Ocampo, Jonathan

Creed Contest
Eleanor Roosevelt High School1 Cai, Joy
Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Ru, Amy
Diamond Bar High School3 Pan, Stephanie
Centennial High School4 Kim, Rene
Santiago High School5 Diaz, Franchesca
Los Osos High School6 Avendano, Briana
El Ceritto Middle School7 Kong, Vivian

Cyber Security
Walnut High School1 Chen, Howard
Walnut High School2 Ao, Henry
Walnut High School3 Hsu, Cindy
Upland High School4 Kupsik, Jakub
Los Osos High School5 Pham, Steven
Centennial High School6 Naik, Vihar
Eisenhower High School7 Esparza, Ernesto
Centennial High School8 Ramirez, Alex
Centennial High School9 Sharma, Vrandon
Centennial High School10 Ta, Bryant

Database Design & Applications
Centennial High School1 Lara, Steven
Centennial High School2 Osorio, Arely
Eisenhower High School3 Thap, Dara
Centennial High School4 King, Levi
Diamond Bar High School5 Do, Ivorine

Economics
Upland High School1 Watkins, Olivia
Walnut High School2 Kuo, Tin
Walnut High School3 Syed, Shahar
Walnut High School4 Mok, Johnny
Walnut High School5 Ao, Henry
Los Osos High School6 Chen, Peter
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Tsang, Crystal
Diamond Bar High School8 Dhamelia, Parth
Los Osos High School9 Fang, Sharon
Los Osos High School10 Beam, Kaylee

Entrepreneurship Wilhelmina Van Hunnick Award
Diamond Bar High School1 Sun, Rochelle
Diamond Bar High School1 Huang, Angela
Diamond Bar High School1 Zhu, Annie
Walnut High School2 Lin, Phoebe
Walnut High School2 Lin, Rhea
Walnut High School2 Zeng, Brian
Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Lee, Benjamin
Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Ma, Austin
Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Bahl, Ajay
Upland High School4 Watkins, Olivia
Upland High School4 Deckard, Justin
Upland High School4 Dang, Annette
Los Osos High School5 Song, Vincent
Los Osos High School5 Tedjakusnadi, Jason
Los Osos High School5 Kim, Brian (Sehoon)
Rim of the World High School6 Ringhofer, Bodie
Rim of the World High School6 Moss-Vazquez, Tristan
Rim of the World High School6 Hewitt, Tyler
Santiago High School7 McKay, Christopher
Santiago High School7 Windeknecht, Jordan
Eisenhower High School8 Castillo, Carla
Eisenhower High School8 Cid, Yenifer
Eisenhower High School8 Rodriguez, Ricardo
Centennial High School9 Cho, Richard
Centennial High School9 Chung, David
Centennial High School9 Khan, Zane
Home Gardens Academy10 Neace, Jacob
Home Gardens Academy10 Romero, Steve
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FBLA Principles and Procedures
Centennial High School1 Husain, Yousuf
Walnut High School2 Wong, Tyler
Diamond Bar High School3 Zhang, Jessica
Walnut High School4 Sosropartono, William
Los Osos High School5 Luo, Lisa
Walnut High School6 Heng, Leesa
Diamond Bar High School7 Lin, June
Walnut High School8 Wang, Darren
Ruben S. Ayala High School9 Mowery, Kayla
Diamond Bar High School10 Wang, Gwyneth

Future Business Leader
Los Osos High School1 Zhong, Lydia
Centennial High School2 Kim, Everett
Walnut High School3 Huang, Jefferey
Centennial High School4 Park, Nanette
Diamond Bar High School5 Chai, Daniel
Eisenhower High School6 Bui, Diane
Walnut High School7 Wong, Nathan
Los Osos High School8 Krueper, Gregory
Eisenhower High School9 Thap, Dara

Global Business
Walnut High School1 Chen, Brian
Walnut High School1 Lu, Cynthia
Walnut High School1 Wong, Nathan
Los Osos High School2 Kim, Ashley
Los Osos High School2 Zhang, Amy
Los Osos High School2 Xu, Jim (Zi Jing)
Diamond Bar High School3 Dhamelia, Parth
Diamond Bar High School3 Ortega, Michael
Diamond Bar High School3 Tan, Zachary
Centennial High School4 Patel, Kosha
Centennial High School4 Muriel, Sebastian
Centennial High School4 Patel, Niral
Claremont Senior High School5 Phan, Justin
Claremont Senior High School5 Scolinos, Stacey
Claremont Senior High School5 Flores, Carlos
Rim of the World High School6 Tambouris, Ashley
Rim of the World High School6 Stehmeier, Kylie
Rim of the World High School6 Wolfsohn, Taryn
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Panigrahi, Dilasha
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Patel, Shreya
Eisenhower High School8 Ibarra, Deseriee
Eisenhower High School8 Bui, Diane
Eisenhower High School8 Lopez-Andrade, Nayeli
Santiago High School9 Park, Geron (Daniel)
Santiago High School9 Desai, Kajal
Home Gardens Academy10 Contreras, Daniela
Home Gardens Academy10 Wheatley, Jaylene
Home Gardens Academy10 Moreno, Shaury

Health Care Administration
Los Osos High School1 Lu, Calvin
Centennial High School2 Chen, Andreana
Walnut High School3 Wu, Iris
Walnut High School4 Islam, Zahin
Los Osos High School5 Haider, Tasnia
Walnut High School6 Sun, Jo Ann
Centennial High School7 Noh, Samuel
Diamond Bar High School8 Chang, Lyanne
Los Osos High School9 Raghavan, Namita
Diamond Bar High School10 Ivanoff, Chris
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Hospitality Management
Los Osos High School1 Zhang, Elizabeth
Los Osos High School1 Tran, Julie
Los Osos High School1 Lam, Amy
Walnut High School2 Lee, Jessica
Walnut High School2 Li, Megan
Walnut High School2 Fang, Olivia
Diamond Bar High School3 Zhou, Kevin (Nicolas)
Diamond Bar High School3 Sun, Karen
Diamond Bar High School3 Song, April
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Yen, Morgan
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Lee, Rachael
Centennial High School5 Husain, Yousuf
Centennial High School5 Shah, Vaibhavi
Centennial High School5 Chou, Peichi Peggy
El Ceritto Middle School6 Kim, Chloe
El Ceritto Middle School6 Ibarra, Justin
El Ceritto Middle School6 Kong, Vivian
Eisenhower High School7 Badillo, Gabriela
Eisenhower High School7 Nunez, Lizeth
Eisenhower High School7 Morfin, Stephanie
Don Antonio Lugo High School8 Lopez, Andres
Don Antonio Lugo High School8 Lopez, Miellenia
Don Antonio Lugo High School8 Nunez, Carlos
Rim of the World High School9 Dominguez, Emily
Rim of the World High School9 Monical, Maddison
Rim of the World High School9 Severin, Riley

Impromptu Speaking
Home Gardens Academy1 Vela, Adbisair
Centennial High School2 Seo, Kyoung
Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Panigrahi, Dilasha
Diamond Bar High School4 Lee, Kevin
Upland High School5 Deckard, Justin
Rim of the World High School6 Nava, Eric
Eisenhower High School7 Bhagat, Amishi
Los Osos High School8 Putnam, Michael

Insurance and Risk Management
Walnut High School1 Chang, En (Annie)
Diamond Bar High School2 Yoo, Andrew
Diamond Bar High School3 Kuo, Jonathan
Diamond Bar High School4 Lee, Alex
Claremont Senior High School5 Avilez, Domenic
Walnut High School6 Chang, Elvin
Los Osos High School7 Zhang, Amy
Centennial High School8 Moreno, Christine
Walnut High School9 Wang, Darren
Diamond Bar High School10 Lee, Ashley

Introduction to Business
Walnut High School1 Chen, Brian
Diamond Bar High School2 Alameddin, Ameer
The Webb Schools3 Zhang, Lengyi
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Ng, Nimsu
Walnut High School5 Jiang, Karen
Los Osos High School6 Tran, Amy
Walnut High School7 Su, Sammi
Los Osos High School8 Tan, Sophia
Walnut High School9 Cheng, Eric
Centennial High School10 Chen, Andreana

Introduction to Business Communication
Walnut High School1 Lu, Cynthia
Walnut High School2 Chu, Cherie
Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Ru, Amy
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Ng, Nimsu
Santiago High School5 Mases, Amarissa
Walnut High School6 Lo, Eugene
Walnut High School7 Hu, Ryan
Diamond Bar High School8 Zhang, Jessica
Los Osos High School9 Cho, Min Soo
Walnut High School10 Shi, Jason

Introduction to Information Technology
Walnut High School1 Zeng, Brian
Los Osos High School2 Luo, Lisa
Diamond Bar High School3 Dassanayake, Merlin
Los Osos High School4 Adea, Daniel
Diamond Bar High School5 Barrameda, Shannen
Walnut High School6 Lee, Jacky
Diamond Bar High School7 Bhupathiraju, Vinay
Walnut High School8 Merchant, Faizaan
Diamond Bar High School9 Ahn, Jason
Centennial High School10 Chou, Peichung Ryan
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Job Interview
Centennial High School1 Patel, Kosha
Diamond Bar High School2 Sun, Rochelle
Diamond Bar High School3 Wang, Geoffrey
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Shah, Reeya
Walnut High School5 Huang, Jefferey
Centennial High School6 Park, Nanette
Eisenhower High School7 Pereabras, Jessica
Eisenhower High School8 Soriano, Jamie
Holtville High School9 Puentes, Dania

Management Decision Making
Los Osos High School1 Ramirez, Matthew
Los Osos High School1 Hsu, Fred
Los Osos High School1 Sun, Nancy
Diamond Bar High School2 Wang, Geoffrey
Diamond Bar High School2 Gunadi, Gregory
Diamond Bar High School2 Wong, Jordan
Santiago High School3 Nguyen, Anthony
Santiago High School3 Desai, Kajal
Santiago High School3 Chawla, Sachi
Walnut High School4 Ding, YanYi (Jenny)
Walnut High School4 Eom, Hannah
Walnut High School4 Shen, Bowen
Centennial High School5 Chou, Peichi Peggy
Centennial High School5 Dancer, Sophia
Centennial High School5 Chen, Vanessa
Eisenhower High School6 Murillo, Viridiana
Eisenhower High School6 De La Cruz, Marcela
Eisenhower High School6 Cruz, Elena
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 James, Blessing
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Edem, Joy
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Shiota, Kristy
Rim of the World High School8 Peterson, Blaze
Rim of the World High School8 Gardner, Kyra
Rim of the World High School8 Walker, Lauren
Central Union High School9 Luna, Amada
Central Union High School9 Gonzales, Nicholas
Central Union High School9 Alcantar, Victor

Marketing
Walnut High School1 Li, Alvin
Walnut High School1 Chen, Kevin
Walnut High School1 Huang, Mindy
Los Osos High School2 Lam, Amy
Los Osos High School2 Zhang, Elizabeth
Los Osos High School2 Xu, Jim (Zi Jing)
Eisenhower High School3 Cardenas, Kimberly
Eisenhower High School3 AhFook, Faivaai
Eisenhower High School3 Reynoso, Ulisses
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Tsang, Crystal
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Cheng, Josephine
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Patel, Bansri
Upland High School5 Marantidis, Nicholas
Upland High School5 O'Connell, Sarah
Upland High School5 Mgeryan, David
Centennial High School6 Patel, Niral
Centennial High School6 Namiranian, Shadi
Santiago High School7 Hyun, Henry
Santiago High School7 Im, Scott
Diamond Bar High School8 Bhupatiraju, Aishwarya
Diamond Bar High School8 Ho, Erica
Diamond Bar High School8 Kim, Sharon
Rim of the World High School9 Gardner, Kyra
Rim of the World High School9 Moss-Vazquez, Tristan
Rim of the World High School9 Korsen, Abigail

Nametag
Santiago High School1 Desai, Kajal
Los Osos High School2 Rodriguez, Kyle
Centennial High School3 Lara, Kaitlyn
Norco High School4 Herbst, Jena
Walnut High School5 Huang, Mindy
Upland High School6 Golshan, Riaz
Holtville High School7 Gonzalez, Zaida
Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Patel, Bansri
Eisenhower High School9 Bui, Diane
Don Antonio Lugo High School10 Lopez, Andres
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Parliamentary Procedure Sherian H. Eckenrod Award
Walnut High School1 Lo, Eugene
Walnut High School1 Ng, Adam
Walnut High School1 Lim, Jeremy
Walnut High School1 Tantry, Evelyne
Centennial High School2 Lakhani, Avni
Centennial High School2 Pagotan, Christine
Centennial High School2 Kim, Everett
Centennial High School2 Patel, Janaki
Centennial High School2 Cao, Ashley
Diamond Bar High School3 Pei, Joshua
Diamond Bar High School3 Alameddin, Ameer
Diamond Bar High School3 Wang, Gwyneth
Diamond Bar High School3 Lin, June
Diamond Bar High School3 Bhupathiraju, Vinay
Eisenhower High School4 Murillo, Cristina
Eisenhower High School4 Murillo, Viridiana
Eisenhower High School4 Ortiz, Adan
Eisenhower High School4 Gonzalez, Juan Daniel

Personal Finance
Walnut High School1 Mok, Johnny
Walnut High School2 Li, Alvin
Walnut High School3 Kuo, Tin
Los Osos High School4 Brick, Thomas
Walnut High School5 Hsieh, Moses
Walnut High School6 Chen, Kevin
Diamond Bar High School7 English, James
Eisenhower High School8 Reynoso, Ulisses
Claremont Senior High School9 Davis, Eric
Diamond Bar High School10 Leung, Kristie

Public Speaking I
Ruben S. Ayala High School1 Lee, Rachael
Walnut High School2 Hua, Renee
Centennial High School3 Chandan, Aman
Norco High School4 Herbst, Jena
Los Osos High School5 Zhu, Jerry
El Ceritto Middle School6 Kim, Chloe
Moore Middle School7 Waters, Daniel
Rim of the World High School8 Kortsen, Mollie
Diamond Bar High School9 Dong, Bryan
Upland High School10 Golshan, Seena

Public Speaking II
Los Osos High School1 Zhong, Lydia
Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Cheng, Josephine
Centennial High School3 Muriel, Sebastian
Upland High School4 Mgeryan, David
Diamond Bar High School5 Patel, Veda
Rim of the World High School6 Ross, Sequoyah
Walnut High School7 Chadha, Armana
The Webb Schools8 Yang, Kelsey

Securities & Investments
Walnut High School1 Hsu, Cindy
Diamond Bar High School2 English, James
Walnut High School3 Tang, Jonathan
Diamond Bar High School4 Gunadi, Gregory
Ruben S. Ayala High School5 Goebel, Will
The Webb Schools6 Zhang, Philip
Los Osos High School7 Li, Edward
Walnut High School8 Jiang, Karen
Walnut High School9 Ma, Candice
Los Osos High School10 Adea, Daniel
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Sports & Entertainment Management
Centennial High School1 Garland, Bradley
Centennial High School1 Ha, Claire
Centennial High School1 Lara, Steven
Walnut High School2 Heng, Leesa
Walnut High School2 Chien, Stephen
Walnut High School2 Ding, Michael
Los Osos High School3 Tedjakusnadi, Jason
Los Osos High School3 Murad, Jonathan
Los Osos High School3 Tseng, Eric
Diamond Bar High School4 Pendekanti, Ritesh
Diamond Bar High School4 Chae, Brandon
Diamond Bar High School4 Walters, David
Upland High School5 Koliva, Alperan
Upland High School5 Marantidis, Nicholas
Upland High School5 O'Connell, Sarah
Rim of the World High School6 Zack, Trever
Rim of the World High School6 Marshall, Torie
Rim of the World High School6 Peterson, Victoria
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Bell, Travis
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 McLeod, Harris
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Shah, Shweta
Home Gardens Academy8 Romero, Steve
Home Gardens Academy8 Vela, Adbisair
Home Gardens Academy8 Soto, Emanuel
Santiago High School9 Puentes, Brianna
Santiago High School9 Contreras, Raul
Moore Middle School10 Lopez, John
Moore Middle School10 Williams, Jacob
Moore Middle School10 Murphy, Paul

Spreadsheet Applications
Diamond Bar High School1 Kohli, Armaan
Eisenhower High School2 Nguyen, Tony
Diamond Bar High School3 Bhupatiraju, Ashvini
Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Cornish, Sean
Centennial High School5 Patel, Janaki
Centennial High School6 Osorio, Arely
Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Vakharia, Neil
Centennial High School8 Lakhani, Avni
Moore Middle School9 Yglesias, Michael
Eisenhower High School10 Castillo, Carla

Word Processing
Centennial High School1 Lara, Kaitlyn
Centennial High School2 Ocampo, Jonathan
Eisenhower High School3 Nguyen, Tony
Eisenhower High School4 Nguyen, Johnathan
Centennial High School5 Nelson, Jamie
Diamond Bar High School6 Paik, Andrew
Diamond Bar High School7 Chang, Shane
Diamond Bar High School8 Do, Ivorine
Santiago High School9 Windeknecht, Jordan
Moore Middle School10 Rosales, Ashley

2/7/2015 Page 7 of 7


